Ferrule fuse-links 22x58 aM 500 to 690VAC
Low Voltage IEC Fuses / DS-LFCY22AM-11-1025_EN
MERSEN.COM 1 Mersen. All rights reserved. Mersen reserves the right to change, adapt, limit or discontinue its products. Therefore
the data provided herein are for information only and are not contractually binding. To ensure that Mersen provides the best
solution to your needs, please contact and provide Mersen with all relevant technical specifications and conditions.
IEC CYLINDRICAL FUSE-LINKS
Mersen aM and gG fuse-links cover a wide range of physical sizes and
ampere ratings for 400, 500, and 690VAC for protection in electrical

number
Item
number
Rated voltage AC
(IEC) Rated current In
Rated breaking capacity
AC
Power dissipation
at In
Weight
FR22AM69V1 M219776 690 V 1 A 120 kA 0.2 W 54 g
FR22AM69V2 T222220 690 V 2 A 120 kA 0.25 W 54 g
FR22AM69V4 Q222976 690 V 4 A 120 kA 0.35 W 54 g
FR22AM69V6 Y200765 690 V 6 A 120 kA 0.45 W 54 g
FR22AM69V8 N201308 690 V 8 A 120 kA 0.6 W 54 g
FR22AM69V10 X201822 690 V 10 A 120 kA 0.75 W 54 g
FR22AM69V12 T211042 690 V 12 A 120 kA 0.85 W 54 g
FR22AM69V16 M211565 690 V 16 A 120 kA 1.15 W 54 g
FR22AM69V20 S212076 690 V 20 A 120 kA 1.35 W 54 g
FR22AM69V25 J212597 690 V 25 A 120 kA 1.7 W 54 g
FR22AM69V32 V213113 690 V 32 A 120 kA 2.2 W 54 g
FR22AM69V40 N213613 690 V 40 A 120 kA 2.7 W 54 g
FR22AM69V50 R214122 690 V 50 A 120 kA 3.6 W 54 g
FR22AM69V63 C215650 690 V 63 A 120 kA 4.8 W 54 g
FR22AM69V80 H216667 690 V 80 A 120 kA 6.2 W 54 g
FR22AM50V100 Y217693 500 V 100 A 120 kA 6.65 W 54 g
FR22AM50V125 J218209 500 V 125 A 120 kA 9.9 W 54 g
FR22AM50V125
PRODUCT RANGE
Size 22x58 aM 500/690VAC with striker
Catalog
number
Item
number
Rated voltage AC
(IEC) Rated current In
Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissipation
at In
Weight
FR22AM69V1P E215652 690 V 1 A 120 kA 0.2 W 54 g
FR22AM69V2P J216162 690 V 2 A 120 kA 0.25 W 54 g
FR22AM69V4P A217695 690 V 4 A 120 kA 0.35 W 54 g
FR22AM69V6P Y218728 690 V 6 A 120 kA 0.45 W 54 g
FR22AM69V8P Q219779 690 V 8 A 120 kA 0.6 W 54 g
FR22AM69V10P S222978 690 V 10 A 120 kA 0.75 W 54 g
FR22AM69V12P R201311 690 V 12 A 120 kA 0.85 W 54 g
FR22AM69V16P W211044 690 V 16 A 120 kA 1.15 W 54 g
FR22AM69V20P W212079 690 V 20 A 120 kA 1.35 W 54 g
FR22AM69V25P Q213615 690 V 25 A 120 kA 1.7 W 54 g
FR22AM69V32P X214633 690 V 32 A 120 kA 2.2 W 54 g
FR22AM69V40P F215653 690 V 40 A 120 kA 2.7 W 54 g
FR22AM69V50P K216669 690 V 50 A 120 kA 3.6 W 54 g
FR22AM69V63P A1022166 690 V 63 A 120 kA 4.8 W 54 g
FR22AM69V80P C1022168 690 V 80 A 120 kA 6.2 W 54 g
FR22AM50V63P B217696 500 V 63 A 120 kA 4.8 W 54 g
FR22AM50V80P Z218729 500 V 80 A 120 kA 6.2 W 54 g
FR22AM50V100P T222979 500 V 100 A 120 kA 6.65 W 54 g
FR22AM50V125P S201312 500 V 125 A 120 kA 9.9 W 54 g
FR22AM50V100P
©2025
Ferrule fuse-links 22x58 aM 500 to 690VAC
Low Voltage IEC Fuses / DS-LFCY22AM-11-1025_EN